Soc L' I ndependante de Liege Vottem

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(11098)
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PANZA Roberto et

et
et

PANZA Roberto et
MATHOUL RENE
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HERSTAL
ROCOURT
RCOCOURT
ROCOURT
VOTTEM
ANS
VOTTEM

AD
EN

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
12 221553
25 226895
18 227189
20 2
22 2
8 3
2 3
4 4
12 4
4 5
27 6
3 2
6 5
16 6
1 7
11 3
40 8
20 9
10 7
19 225179
1 2
2 3
12 4
18 228587
5 8
1 9
14 10
19 10
7 5
5 11
29 12
8 6
15 7
22 8
2 11
3 13
13 14
24 15
32 16
47 2
38 3
30 17
54 4
7 5

Ri ng
Bague

102961620
102934720
102972920
102977720
101244819
113320418
102937120
102428019
101241519
102936320
101242419
100227419
114681518
102973120
101247419
102960220
102931320
112961918
113284818
102997520
101307019
113487718
900112919
112363720
102427219
114681218
102974620
102937320
900112119
101246419
102932620
113482118
621469120
102993520
102426119
101247819
102932220
101246619
101243319
207498819
112368520
101241919
112369920
112364220

Snel h.
Vit esse



